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PARTICIPANTS 

 

Angela Beatty 
Senior Managing Director, Global Head of Talent, Rewards & Experience 
Accenture 
angela.beatty@accenture.com 

 

Christopher Bellanca 
Senior Vice President, Global Total Rewards 
McDonald’s Corporation 
christopher.bellanca@us.mcd.com 

 

Christopher J. Fabro 
Senior Vice President, Global Head of Compensation, Benefits & Travel 
Bank of America Corporation 
christopher.fabro@bofa.com 

 

Jeff Geller 
Senior Vice President, Global Compensation & Benefits & HR Operations 
Merck & Co., Inc. 
jeffrey.geller@merck.com 

 

David Kasiarz 
Executive Vice President, Colleague Total Rewards & Well-being 
American Express Company 
david.kasiarz@aexp.com 

 

Erin Ridge 
Senior Vice President, Total Rewards 
CVS Health Corporation 
erin.ridge@cvshealth.com 
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Thaddeus Shepherd 
Global Officer, Compensation & Benefits 
Marriott Corporation 
thaddeus.shepherd@marriott.com 

 

Caryn Steinert 
Vice President, Global Total Rewards 
General Electric Company 
caryn.steinert@ge.com 

 

Kate Tekker 
Head of Global Total Rewards & HR Operations 
Prudential Financial, Inc. 
kate.tekker@prudential.com 

 

Janice Uhlig 
Vice President, Global Compensation & Benefits 
General Motors Company 
janice.uhlig@gm.com 

 

Harriet Wu 
Head of Total Rewards 
Chevron Corporation 
harriet.wu@chevron.com 
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FACULTY 

 

Ani Huang 
President & CEO 
Center On Executive Compensation 
ahuang@execcomp.org 

 

Dr. Charles G. Tharp 
Senior Advisor, Research & Practice 
Center On Executive Compensation 
ctharp@hrpolicy.org 

 

 

Michele A. Carlin 
Executive Vice President 
Center On Executive Compensation 
scarlin@execcomp.org 

 

 

Richard R. Floersch 
Senior Strategic Advisor 
Center On Executive Compensation 
rfloersch@execcomp.org 

 

 

Megan Wolf 
Director, Practice 
Center On Executive Compensation 
mwolf@hrpolicy.org 
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